
+ Saturday. October 22 +¢Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
_ 3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
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Sports Semacies: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

LZB sosee30 a
6.-0 a.m.. Early Morning Programme7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Reginald Foort9.45 The Friendly Road Session with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Orchestral Interlude
10.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub Session11. 0 Accent on Variety12. O Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Dusty Labels2. O-~ Sports Summary every half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 Saturday Afternoon Variety
4.30 Sports Summary4.45 For the Children
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session (Thea)
5.30 Christmashurst Stories

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tunes with Tempo6.15 The ‘Sea Rover
6.30 Empire’Games Sports Quiz
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0. The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 Reserved8. 0 #Money-Go-Round

8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.15

What’s New in Records
Golden Colt
Doctor Mac
For the Saturday Stay-at-Homes
Dancing Time
Out of the Night: The Man Who

Came Back
10.30
12. 0 Evening RequestsClose down

LD wee
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Sweetwood Serenaders
8.45 Sam Browne (vocal)920 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Break for Music
9.45 Keyboard Craft
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Knight Barrett10.45 Music in the Air
11. 0 Having Fun11.15 Spell, for Song
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Music for Two
11.45 Stealing/through the Classics12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
ao p.m. Sports Cancellations2. Sports Results every half hour
2y Light: Orchestral
2.30 Vienna Boys’ Choir
2.45 Keyboard Rhythm3.0 Denny Denis Sings3.15 Dick Jurgens Orchestra

Merry Music
Mary MartinWaltz Time
Famous Dance Bands
Latin Lilt
Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)With a Swing and a Song
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Favourites of To-day6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.40 Modulation to the Moderns7.45 Gems ,from Opera8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9:15 fn Light View9.30 Anne Shelton
9.45 Two in Harmony10. O© Records from Our ‘Catalogue10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m, Start the Day to Music8. O Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
8.165 Sports Session: Late Previewsa
= Saturday Morning Session ‘(Auntais
9.30 Pop Tunes on Parade10. 0 Music at Your Leisure10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 "Saturday

wots
Concert11. 0 Favourites for Today41.30 Sports Cancellations# the Weekend Gardener

12. Luncheon Session12.30 p.m." Sports
Gancelletinns:4:2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries every halfhour

The Tender Heart
-15 Hawaiian Harmony30
;
Album of Memories (Major Harri-son

45 Songs by Bing Crosby
i?) Jaok Hylton and his Orchestra15 Vera Lynn—30 Comedy Corner
45 Tex Beneke and the Glenn Miller‘Orchestra
0 Music for Saturday: RememberThese
.30 Sports Summary°hildren’s Session
Long, Long AgoKiddies’ Concert
Don John
Change in Tune
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
5
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y\Pride and Prejudice
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New In Records?
Vanity FairDoctor Mac
Kirsten.Flagstad
Light Orchestral Concert, with in-"terludes by Lauritz Melchior

0. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent410.16 Emphasis on Dance Rhythm10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down:
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6. 0 am. London News6.5 Music to Start the Day7. 0 #$=‘Tunes for the EarlyWorm
7.35 Morning Star8. O Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (AuntDaisy
9.30 M ablaty Album10. 0
Fisnegen

and Allen in Humourand Melody
10.15 Black and WhiteRhythm
4S
30 All Time Variet ~

0 Memories of the Theatre
aq ‘45 George Scott-Wood Entertains

11.30 Sports Cancollations »

11.45 Peter Yorke and his ConcertOrchestra
+ 0 Midday Melody Menu
p.m. Of Interest to Men
To Suit All Tastes
Hillbilly Matinee ‘

Sports Summary every Half-hourTwos in HarmonyThe oe of the IslandsPersonality ParadeWorld Famous Orchestras
From the U.S.A.
Victor Silvester and his Orchestra
Song Parade
Novelty WNiusic-MakersIrish Melodies with Danny MaloneChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME |Tea Time TunesThe Sea Rover

PYour Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
The Sentimentalists Take Over
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New In Records.
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allent William Wilson
Doctor Mac
The Elegant Eighties
Barnabas Von Geczy ¥
Spotlight on Famous Singers10.15 Special Seiections from our Over-

seas Library ;
’10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music ‘from the,Town Hall

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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7. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 ith a Smile and a Song10. 0 terlude on’ Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Reginald Dixon (organist)10.45 A Laugh with Jack Warner
11. 0 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
Bobby Breen and Gioria Jean11.45 Strict Tempo:12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session
Sports Summaries every half-hour
Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
The Wayne King Orchestra
Songs of the Prairie
Piano Time with Turner Layton
Variety Roundup ‘

Accent on Rhythm
Complete Sports Summary
Light and BrightTenor Time
Mixed Grill —

2 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theLion’s Skin :

5.45 Johnny Wade |

EVENING PROGRAMME0 Topical Tunes J

5 Vocal Duets
. Dick Robertson and his Orchestra
it)
5
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Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic Interlude
Lilian Dale Affair ;

7-30
é
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan.
y745 Lilt of the Waltz

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Highlights of Hits
8.45 Fireside Favourites
9. 0 Doctor Mac
15 Rhythm in Retrospect :

82 On the Dance Floor: Tommy Dor-
sey and Jack Smith
0. 0 Close down.

Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement, *LLOS

Interest is quickening as the Empire
Games draw closer. .1ZB’s Empire
Sports Quiz also becomes more excit-:
ing as representatives of the various
sports compete to discover who will be
the winners in this contest of sports
knowledge.
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